Position

Deputy City Manager
Housing Dev Manager
Project Specialist
Project Specialist
Administrative Analyst |
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Department

Housing/Bus Dev
Housing/Bus Dev
Housing/Bus Dev
Housing/Bus Dev
Housing/Bus Dev
Housing/Bus Dev
Housing/Bus Dev

Total Wages

$259,672
$123,478
$90,747
$75,961
$67,280
$19,640
$13,849

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,334
$27,792
$15,542
$9,062
$28,358
$2,331
$1,871



