Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy City Manager		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$259,672	\$61,334
Housing Dev Manager		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$123,478	\$27,792
Project Specialist		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$90,747	\$15,542
Project Specialist		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$75,961	\$9,062
Administrative Analyst I		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$67,280	\$28,358
Office Assistant		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$19,640	\$2,331
Office Assistant		Fontana	Housing/Bus Dev	\$13,849	\$1,871